Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Wax Melts Marigold Mimosa BULK

Specification 1D:350000045471

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Synthetic Wax 8002-74-2 Wax
3H-Pyrazol-3-one, 2,4- 97660-72-5 Colorant
dihydro-5-methyl-2-phenyl-,

4-[(4-C7-17-branched

alkylphenyl)azo] derivatives

Benzophenone-12 1843-05-6 Stabilizer
BHT 128-37-0 Stabilizer
CIS-3-HEXENYL BENZOATE 25152-85-6 Fragrances
Piperonal 120-57-0 Fragrances
Phenethyl Acetate 103-45-7 Fragrances
DIHYDRO 33704-61-9 Fragrances
PENTAMETHYLINDANONE

3-Decen-5-one, 4-methyl-, 811412-48-3 Fragrances
(3E)-

2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol 18479-58-8 Fragrances
Linalyl Acetate 115-95-7 Fragrances
Terpenes and Terpenoids, 68917-57-7 Fragrances
mixed sour and sweet

orange-oil

Cyclamen Aldehyde 103-95-7 Fragrances
Benzaldehyde, 4-methoxy- 123-11-5 Fragrances
ALLYL HEPTANOATE 142-19-8 Fragrances
Gamma-Undecalactone 104-67-6 Fragrances
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate 88-41-5 Fragrances
P-ANISYL ACETATE 104-21-2 Fragrances



Benzyl Acetate
Phenethyl Alcohol

TETRAHYDRO-METHYL-
METHYLPROPYL)-PYRAN-4-OL

Tetramethyl
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene
s

TETRAHYDROLINALOOL
DIHYDROMYRCENE
ISOAMYL ALLYLGLYCOLATE

5H-Cyclopentalh]quinazoline,
6,7,8,9-tetrahydro-7,7,8,9,9-
pentamethyl-

2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene
Carboxaldehyde

DIMETHYL-3-CYCLOHEXENE-
1-CARBALDEHYDE

Ethyl Acetate
LINALOOL DIHYDROEPOXIDE

ALLYL
CYCLOHEXYLOXYACETATE

Benzyl Alcohol

Linalool

Benzyl Salicylate

Amyl Cinnamal
Geraniol

Acrylic acid
Alpha-isomethyl ionone

Anise Alcohol

140-11-4
60-12-8

63500-71-0

54464-57-2

78-69-3
2436-90-0
67634-00-8

1315251-11-6

68039-49-6

27939-60-2

141-78-6

1365-19-1

68901-15-5

100-51-6
78-70-6

118-58-1
122-40-7
106-24-1
79-10-7

127-51-5

105-13-5

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Limonene

Hexyl cinnamal
Benzyl Benzoate
Methyl 2-octynoate

Citral

5989-27-5
101-86-0
120-51-4
111-12-6

5392-40-5

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



